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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 37 Men, 400m Freestyle 1991 and older
13.03.2016 - 10:47 Results

Rank YB Time

Viennese Rating

1. RABER, Wolfgang 66 EW DONAU SC 1903 4:37.38 885
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.94 34.91 250m: 2:52.45 35.73 350m: 4:03.90 35.56

100m: 1:06.03 34.54 200m: 2:16.72 35.78 300m: 3:28.34 35.89 400m: 4:37.38 33.48

2. LOEWY, Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.33 840
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.93 36.03 250m: 2:55.19 37.03 350m: 4:07.77 36.14

100m: 1:05.90 34.82 200m: 2:18.16 36.23 300m: 3:31.63 36.44 400m: 4:42.33 34.56

3. TSCHUGGUEL, Walter 66 SC Diana Wien 4:59.60 703
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:50.77 38.18 250m: 3:07.27 38.46 350m: 4:24.08 38.62

100m: 1:12.59 37.67 200m: 2:28.81 38.04 300m: 3:45.46 38.19 400m: 4:59.60 35.52

4. BERGER, Kurt 66 ASV Wien 5:13.15 615
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.29 38.88 250m: 3:11.26 40.59 350m: 4:33.44 41.37

100m: 1:12.41 38.13 200m: 2:30.67 39.38 300m: 3:52.07 40.81 400m: 5:13.15 39.71

5. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 4:49.63 611
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:48.47 37.01 250m: 3:01.68 36.36 350m: 4:14.00 35.97

100m: 1:11.46 36.82 200m: 2:25.32 36.85 300m: 3:38.03 36.35 400m: 4:49.63 35.63

6. SPITZWIESER, Manfred 83 ASV Wien 4:57.17 528
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.20 38.32 250m: 3:05.52 37.81 350m: 4:21.12 37.53

100m: 1:10.88 37.14 200m: 2:27.71 38.51 300m: 3:43.59 38.07 400m: 4:57.17 36.05

7. BRUCKNER, Markus 71 Wiener Sport Club 5:05.14 523
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:50.10 38.11 250m: 3:07.73 38.88 350m: 4:26.84 39.45

100m: 1:11.99 38.01 200m: 2:28.85 38.75 300m: 3:47.39 39.66 400m: 5:05.14 38.30

8. BEIG, Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:24.11 511
50m: 43.58 43.58 150m: 2:20.79 48.99 250m: 3:58.94 48.21 350m: 5:38.41 49.85

100m: 1:31.80 48.22 200m: 3:10.73 49.94 300m: 4:48.56 49.62 400m: 6:24.11 45.70

International Rating

1. RABER, Wolfgang 66 EW DONAU SC 1903 4:37.38 885
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.94 34.91 250m: 2:52.45 35.73 350m: 4:03.90 35.56

100m: 1:06.03 34.54 200m: 2:16.72 35.78 300m: 3:28.34 35.89 400m: 4:37.38 33.48

2. LOEWY, Thomas 66 SC Hakoah Wien 4:42.33 840
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.93 36.03 250m: 2:55.19 37.03 350m: 4:07.77 36.14

100m: 1:05.90 34.82 200m: 2:18.16 36.23 300m: 3:31.63 36.44 400m: 4:42.33 34.56

3. MOLNAR, Gergely 80 Vasas Sport Club 4:24.65 767
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:36.07 33.61 250m: 2:44.24 34.26 350m: 3:52.14 33.81

100m: 1:02.46 32.67 200m: 2:09.98 33.91 300m: 3:18.33 34.09 400m: 4:24.65 32.51

4. TSCHUGGUEL, Walter 66 SC Diana Wien 4:59.60 703
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 1:50.77 38.18 250m: 3:07.27 38.46 350m: 4:24.08 38.62

100m: 1:12.59 37.67 200m: 2:28.81 38.04 300m: 3:45.46 38.19 400m: 4:59.60 35.52

5. BERGER, Kurt 66 ASV Wien 5:13.15 615
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:51.29 38.88 250m: 3:11.26 40.59 350m: 4:33.44 41.37

100m: 1:12.41 38.13 200m: 2:30.67 39.38 300m: 3:52.07 40.81 400m: 5:13.15 39.71

6. NAGL, Norbert 68 Schwimm Union Wien 4:49.63 611
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:48.47 37.01 250m: 3:01.68 36.36 350m: 4:14.00 35.97

100m: 1:11.46 36.82 200m: 2:25.32 36.85 300m: 3:38.03 36.35 400m: 4:49.63 35.63

7. SPITZWIESER, Manfred 83 ASV Wien 4:57.17 528
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:49.20 38.32 250m: 3:05.52 37.81 350m: 4:21.12 37.53

100m: 1:10.88 37.14 200m: 2:27.71 38.51 300m: 3:43.59 38.07 400m: 4:57.17 36.05

8. BRUCKNER, Markus 71 Wiener Sport Club 5:05.14 523
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:50.10 38.11 250m: 3:07.73 38.88 350m: 4:26.84 39.45

100m: 1:11.99 38.01 200m: 2:28.85 38.75 300m: 3:47.39 39.66 400m: 5:05.14 38.30
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04th Vienna International Masters Meeting
Wien, Floridsdorf, 11. - 13.3.2016

Event 37, Men, 400m Freestyle, International Rating

Rank YB Time

9. BEIG, Robert 48 SC Hakoah Wien 6:24.11 511
50m: 43.58 43.58 150m: 2:20.79 48.99 250m: 3:58.94 48.21 350m: 5:38.41 49.85

100m: 1:31.80 48.22 200m: 3:10.73 49.94 300m: 4:48.56 49.62 400m: 6:24.11 45.70

10. SCHOETTL, Robert 74 SV Woerthersee 5:34.67 371
50m: 37.17 37.17 150m: 2:00.58 42.48 250m: 3:26.81 43.64 350m: 4:54.89 44.09

100m: 1:18.10 40.93 200m: 2:43.17 42.59 300m: 4:10.80 43.99 400m: 5:34.67 39.78

11. LAD, Gergely 79 Vasas Sport Club 5:43.58 350
50m: 32.45 32.45 150m: 1:57.32 44.26 250m: 3:30.86 46.66 350m: 5:02.78 45.62

100m: 1:13.06 40.61 200m: 2:44.20 46.88 300m: 4:17.16 46.30 400m: 5:43.58 40.80

12. FIALA, Michael 79 PVK Brno 5:44.13 349
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:03.15 43.52 250m: 3:32.04 44.67 350m: 5:04.01 46.66

100m: 1:19.63 41.79 200m: 2:47.37 44.22 300m: 4:17.35 45.31 400m: 5:44.13 40.12

DSQ CIGAS, Peter 70 AQUATICS Nitra 4:48.58
G02 - The swimmer started before the starting signal.

50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:45.99 36.21 250m: 2:59.28 36.32 350m: 4:12.65 36.64
100m: 1:09.78 36.60 200m: 2:22.96 36.97 300m: 3:36.01 36.73 400m: 4:48.58 35.93


